
Rev. 02, Effective 7/25/2011

UC Davis Anesthesia Record
Animal ID #: Campus Veterinary Services   

Date: Page of

Species: Investigator: Protocol #:

Weight in Kg: Sex: Surgeon: Anesthetist:

Age: Procedures:
1

Housing Site:
2

Time :00 15 30 45 :00 15 30 45 :00 15 30 45 :00 15 30 45 :00 15 30 45 :00 15 30 45

Anesthetic
O2 L/min
SpO2

ETCO2

● Pulse
Blood Pressure

V Systolic
Λ Diastolic
–– Mean

O Resp Rate
Ø IPPV

Start anesthesia:

Start procedure 1:

Start procedure 2:

End procedure:

End anesthesia:

Extubated:

Fluids (ml)

Temperature: °F   °C

Comments:

160

Write in ↑180

30

40

60

80

30

20

120

140

10

20

120

100
TIMES:

100

60

40

TimeAmount  (mls)Time

10

0

180

160

Time

80

140

Drug (mg/kg) Drug (mg/kg)Dose (mg) RouteAmount  (mls)

ANESTHETIC INDUCTIONPRE-ANESTHETIC DRUGS

ANTIBIOTICS ANALGESICS

Route

Dose (mg)

Drug (mg/kg) Dose (mg) Drug (mg/kg) Dose (mg)Amount  (mls) Route

Amount  (mls) TimeRoute


	Sheet1

