UC Davis Campus Veterinary Services **Anesthesia Record**

Animal ID #:						-		Car	npu	s Ve	eteri	inary	y Se	rvic	es												
Species:							Investigator:									Date: Page Protocol #: Page									of		
Weight in Kg:Sex:								Surgeon:								Anesthetist:											
							Dragodurog:																				
Age:								Procedures: 1																			
Housing Site:						_	2																				
PI	RE-ANE	STH	IFTIC		UGS											ΔΝ	ESTH	IFTI		UCT	ION						
Drug (mg/kg)	1	Dose (mg)			1			Route		Time		Drug (mg/kg)					Dose (mg)			Amount (mls)			Ro	ute	<u>ті</u>	Time	
	 						• 		 								<u> </u> 			 		!	<u> </u> 		 		
	-	ITIB	ΙΟΤΙΟ	-			8										•		GESI	-					I 		
Drug (mg/kg)	1	Dose (mg)			Amount (mls)			Route		Time		Drug (mg/kg)					Dose (mg)				ount ((mls)	Ro	Route T			
	Î			Ì			I		1								I			I			I		I		
Time	:00	15	30	45	:00	15	30	45	:00	15	30	45	:00	15	5 30	45	:00	15	30	45	:00	15	30	45		1	
Anesthetic																							\square				
O ₂ L/min SpO ₂																							<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-	
ETCO ₂																										-	
	e in ↑180																									180	
Pulse										·																- 180	
Blood Pressure	160																						_	┣──	<u> </u>	160	
V Systolic										·																-	
∧ Diastolic — Mean	140																							<u> </u>	<u> </u>	140	
O Resp Rate	100																									-	
Ø IPPV	120																		ļ							120	
	100																						 	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	100	
TIMES: Start anesthesia:	80																							 		- 80	
Start procedure 1:	60																		·					 	 	- 60	
Start procedure 2:	40																							·	 	40	
End procedure:	30																									30	
End anesthesia:																							 			-	
End anestresia.	20																									20	
Extubated:	10																									10	
										·													 			-	
Fluids (ml)			Ī														<u> </u>				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	=0	
																										-	
Temperature: °F °C																											
Comments:																										1	
																										-	
																										-	
																										1	
																										1	
																										1	
																										-	
																										l	